
Module No Module Title
Total Module 

Duration
Date Day Time (Start) Time (End)

Session Duration 
(hrs)

Mode of 
Training

1 Programming in Python I 28 22/08/2025 Fri 9:00 AM 6:00 PM 8 Classroom
1 Programming in Python I 28 26/08/2025 Tue 2:00 PM 6:00 PM 4 Async-E
1 Programming in Python I 28 27/08/2025 Wed 2:00 PM 6:00 PM 4 Async-E
1 Programming in Python I 28 29/08/2025 Fri 9:00 AM 6:00 PM 8 Classroom
1 Assessment 28 30/08/2025 Sat 2:00 PM 6:00 PM 4 Assessment
2 Scrum Preparation Course 36 04/09/2025 Thu 9:00 AM 1:00 PM 4 Classroom
2 Scrum Preparation Course 36 05/09/2025 Fri 2:00 PM 6:00 PM 4 Async-E
2 Scrum Preparation Course 36 08/09/2025 Mon 2:00 PM 6:00 PM 4 Async-E
2 Scrum Preparation Course 36 09/09/2025 Tue 2:00 PM 6:00 PM 4 Async-E
2 Scrum Preparation Course 36 10/09/2025 Wed 2:00 PM 6:00 PM 4 Async-E
2 Scrum Preparation Course 36 12/09/2025 Fri 9:00 AM 6:00 PM 8 Classroom
2 Scrum Preparation Course 36 15/09/2025 Mon 9:00 AM 5:00 PM 7 Classroom
2 Assessment 36 15/09/2025 Mon 5:00 PM 6:00 PM 1 Assessment
3 Software Quality Assurance Basics 120 18/09/2025 Thu 9:00 AM 6:00 PM 8 Classroom
3 Software Quality Assurance Basics 120 19/09/2025 Fri 9:00 AM 6:00 PM 8 Classroom
3 Software Quality Assurance Basics 120 22/09/2025 Mon 9:00 AM 6:00 PM 8 Async-E
3 Software Quality Assurance Basics 120 23/09/2025 Tue 9:00 AM 6:00 PM 8 Async-E
3 Software Quality Assurance Basics 120 24/09/2025 Wed 9:00 AM 5:00 PM 7 Classroom
3 Assessment 120 24/09/2025 Wed 5:00 PM 6:00 PM 1 Assessment
3 Software Quality Assurance Basics 120 26/09/2025 Fri 9:00 AM 6:00 PM 8 Classroom
3 Software Quality Assurance Basics 120 29/09/2025 Mon 9:00 AM 6:00 PM 8 Classroom
3 Software Quality Assurance Basics 120 30/09/2025 Tue 9:00 AM 6:00 PM 8 Async-E
3 Software Quality Assurance Basics 120 01/10/2025 Wed 9:00 AM 6:00 PM 8 Async-E
3 Software Quality Assurance Basics 120 02/10/2025 Thu 9:00 AM 6:00 PM 8 Classroom
3 Software Quality Assurance Basics 120 06/10/2025 Mon 9:00 AM 5:00 PM 7 Classroom
3 Assessment 120 06/10/2025 Mon 5:00 PM 6:00 PM 1 Assessment
3 Software Quality Assurance Basics 120 07/10/2025 Tue 9:00 AM 6:00 PM 8 Classroom
3 Software Quality Assurance Basics 120 08/10/2025 Wed 9:00 AM 6:00 PM 8 Async-E
3 Software Quality Assurance Basics 120 09/10/2025 Thu 9:00 AM 6:00 PM 8 Async-E
3 Software Quality Assurance Basics 120 10/10/2025 Fri 9:00 AM 5:00 PM 7 Classroom
3 Assessment 120 10/10/2025 Fri 5:00 PM 6:00 PM 1 Assessment
4 Software Quality Assurance Advanced 124 16/10/2025 Thu 9:00 AM 6:00 PM 8 Classroom
4 Software Quality Assurance Advanced 124 17/10/2025 Fri 9:00 AM 6:00 PM 8 Classroom
4 Software Quality Assurance Advanced 124 21/10/2025 Tue 2:00 PM 6:00 PM 4 Async-E
4 Software Quality Assurance Advanced 124 22/10/2025 Wed 9:00 AM 6:00 PM 8 Async-E
4 Software Quality Assurance Advanced 124 23/10/2025 Thu 9:00 AM 6:00 PM 8 Async-E
4 Software Quality Assurance Advanced 124 24/10/2025 Fri 9:00 AM 6:00 PM 8 Classroom
4 Software Quality Assurance Advanced 124 30/10/2025 Thu 9:00 AM 6:00 PM 8 Classroom
4 Software Quality Assurance Advanced 124 31/10/2025 Fri 9:00 AM 6:00 PM 8 Classroom
4 Software Quality Assurance Advanced 124 03/11/2025 Mon 2:00 PM 6:00 PM 4 Async-E
4 Software Quality Assurance Advanced 124 04/11/2025 Tue 2:00 PM 6:00 PM 4 Async-E
4 Software Quality Assurance Advanced 124 05/11/2025 Wed 2:00 PM 6:00 PM 4 Async-E
4 Software Quality Assurance Advanced 124 06/11/2025 Thu 2:00 PM 6:00 PM 4 Async-E
4 Software Quality Assurance Advanced 124 07/11/2025 Fri 9:00 AM 1:00 PM 4 Classroom
4 Software Quality Assurance Advanced 124 13/11/2025 Thu 9:00 AM 6:00 PM 8 Classroom
4 Software Quality Assurance Advanced 124 14/11/2025 Fri 9:00 AM 6:00 PM 8 Classroom
4 Software Quality Assurance Advanced 124 17/11/2025 Mon 9:00 AM 6:00 PM 8 Async-E
4 Software Quality Assurance Advanced 124 18/11/2025 Tue 2:00 PM 6:00 PM 4 Async-E
4 Software Quality Assurance Advanced 124 19/11/2025 Wed 2:00 PM 6:00 PM 4 Async-E
4 Software Quality Assurance Advanced 124 20/11/2025 Thu 2:00 PM 6:00 PM 4 Async-E
4 Software Quality Assurance Advanced 124 21/11/2025 Fri 9:00 AM 3:00 PM 5 Classroom
4 Assessment 124 21/11/2025 Fri 3:00 PM 6:00 PM 3 Assessment

*Course end date of 07 Dec 2025 is for administrative purpose only. Course schedule is subjected to adjustment without prior notice.

Classroom: Face-to-face in-campus training
Async-E: Self-directed online learning

(SCTP) Software Quality Assurance (Classroom & Asynchronous e-learning) (Full-Time) (TA-eligible)

Course Period: 22 Aug to 07 Dec 2025*


	Sheet1

